
$ 626,884
$ 640,639
$ -13,755

$ 181,662
$ 3,290
$ 15,989
$ 35,896

CBC Financial Update

YTD Contributions
YTD Expenses

Difference

Current  Fund Balances 
General
Benevolence
Building
Mission

Elders:
Jim Lawhead - JimLawhead@cbcventura.org 

Mike Shaw - Mike@cbcventura.org

Brad Stuve - BradStuve@cbcventura.org

Jake Dilbeck - Jake.Dilbeck@cbcventura.org

Mike Rose - Mike.Rose@cbcventura.org

Jeff Smith - Jeff.Smith@cbcventura.org

Pastors and Directors:

Trevor Dasnoit, Lead Pastor - Trevor@cbcventura.org

Ron Cole, Executive Pastor - Ron@cbcventura.org

Jim Licata, Youth Pastor - Jim@cbcventura.org

Kelsey Phelps, Kids Director - Kelsey@cbcventura.org

 

Church Center
Want to be in the know?

Download the Church Center app to sign-up for events,
see groups you’re a part of, volunteer schedules, CBC

Event Calendar and more! 

Giving
If you are looking for an easy way to set up recurring
donations, OR to give a one time gift, please scan the

QR code to the right, or visit the website below:  
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/giving 

W W W . C B C V E N T U R A . O R G

Following Jesus 
Making Disciples 

Impacting the World 

WIFI Network: CBCGuest |   Password: CBCGuest 

DECEMBER 14, 2025

SUNDAYS @ 10AM

Weekly Opportunities for youth 

Weekly Meetings

STOKED | Tuesdays 5:30pm - 6:30pm for 4th & 5th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Youth  | Mondays 7:00pm - 9:00pm for 6th - 12th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Sunday Morning Youth  | Sunday Mornings after worship in the 
Third Story. For more information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org 

Young Adult Small Group

Emerge | Tuesdays 7:30pm - 8:30pm for ages 18 - 29
Contact Jim Licata: Jim@cbcventura.org
 

https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168


N O T E S

sermon notesAnnouncements 

Pastor Trevor Dasnoit
That All May Know

Luke 1:46-55

Connect Card
If you have a prayer request or would like to get “connected” at CBC,
please fill out a Connect Card found in the chair back in front of you
and take it to the Info. Center. 

CBC Family Christmas Caroling & Movie
December 15th | 5:00pm - We’ll meet at CBC and walk
over together to Aegis to bless the residents with our
voices during this holiday season. Afterwards, we’ll
head back to CBC to watch Elf  and enjoy movie snacks
(we’ll provide the popcorn). All ages are welcome!

GriefShare meeting
December 14th - If you are grieving the death of a
loved one, a GriefShare support group is a safe, healing
place where people understand the difficult emotions
of grief. Please join us after service in the Fireside
Room for an informational meeting.

CBC Christmas Eve Services
Join us at 3:30pm or 5pm for a Christmas Eve Service.
Children's Ministry will be available at the 3:30 service
for infants through 2nd grade. 
Invite your friends and family and join us as we
celebrate the birth of Jesus Christ.


